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TOWN OF COLCHESTER
OPEN SPACE ADVISORY COMMITTEE
2017 MEETING SCHEDULE

The following will be the dates for the regular monthly meetings of the
Open Space Advisory Committee for 2017. The meetings are held on the

second Monday of each month at 6:00 p.m. at the Town Hall, 127 Norwich
Avenue, Colchester, CT

Monday January 9, 2017

Monday February 13, 2017

Monday March 13, 2017

Monday April 17, 2017*

Monday May 8, 2017 2
Monday June 12, 2017 =
Monday July 10, 2017 <
Monday August 14, 2017 =
Monday September 11, 2017

Monday  October 16, 2017* =
Monday November 13, 2017 W
Monday December 11, 2017 g

* Moved due to holiday

Nick Norton
Chairman

127 NORWICH AVENUE < COLCHESTER, CT 06415 < (860) 537-7280 < FAX (860) 537-7287

Planning and Zoning
Planning Director
Zoning Enforcement




